ScorcH SINGLE MALT

SPEYSIDE

Tomatin Cask Strength

The Macallan 12 Year Old

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

Tomatin Cu Bocan 15 Year Old
Abetlour a'Bunadh Cask Strength
Aberlour 16 Year Double Cask Matured
Balvenie Week of Peat 14 Year Old
Glenfiddich Excellence 18 Year Old
Longmorn 18 Year Old

The Macallan Harmony Collection 'Vibrant Oak

The Macallan Master Classic Cut 2023

G & M Benromach Cask Strength

The Macallan Litha

Glenfiddich 23 Year Old

The Balvenie Portwood 21 Year Old

Aberlour 18 Year Single Cask Sherry Butt 2003
The Macallan Sherry Cask 18 Year Old
Glenfarclas 25 Year Old

The Balvenie 30 Year Old

HiGHLAND

Glenmorangie Signet

Aberfeldy 21 Year Old

GLASS

155
158
160
185
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
190
208
330
328
365
368
388
1,480

228
368



ISLAY

Bowmore 12 Year Old

Ardbeg 10 Year Old

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated
G & M Discovery Caol Ila 13 Year Old
Lagavulin 16 Year Old

Laphroig 18 Year Old

LOWLAND

Bladnoch 14 Year Old
Bladnoch 19 Year Old

SKYE

Talisker 10 Years
Talisker 25 Years

BLENDED ScoTcH

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)
Johnnie Walker (18 Year Old)

Royal Salute
Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)

IrRisH WHISKEY

John Jameson

118
148
158
188
188
488

180
230

118
410

88
88
148
208
258

68



FreEncH WHISKY

Michel Couvreur Special Vatting 45% 288
JarANESE WHISKY

Chita Single Grain 138
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 188
Hibiki 30 Year Old 8,800

BourBoN & RYE

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 068

Michter’s Bourbon 118
Woodford Bourbon 118
Woodford Rye 118

Tue MacaLLAN Crassic FLIGHT s

3 glasses 20 ml for each set
The Macallan Litha
The Macallan Harmony Collection 'Vibrant Oak' Single
The Macallan Master Classic Cut 2023

ABERLOUR FLIGHT 408

3 glasses 20 ml for each set

Abetlour 16 Year Double Cask Matured
Abetlour a'Bunadh Cask Strength

Aberlour 18 Year Single Cask Sherry Butt 2003



APERITIF
Aperol

Campeari

Pernod

Amaro Montenegro

Ulrich Vermouth di Torino Rosso

Ulrich Vermouth Extra Dry

ARMAGNAC

Chateau Laubade V.S.O.P.
Chateau Laubade X.O.

CoGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy X.O.

Remy Martin X.O.

Remy Martin Louis XIII Classic

Remy Martin Louts XIII Full Decanter

CALVADOS

Christian Drouin Selection

Christian Drouin Hors D’Age

GRraPPA

Gaja Barbaresco

56
60
60
68
120
120

118
188

118
118
258
258
1,655
31,230

56
188

168



GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Suntory Roku
Tanqueray No. Ten
Monkey 47

LIQUEUR

Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Créeme de Menthe Green
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Sambuca white

MEzZcCAL

Mina Real Maguey Espadin Blanco

Pisco

Demonio De Los Andes

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Myer’s Dark Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Years Old

62
67
67
67
125

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

125

125

64
64
64
118



PorTt

Graham’s Tawny Port 10 Years Old
Dow’s Port 20 Years Old

Taylor’s 30 Years Old

Dow’s Port 40 Years Old

SHERRY

Tio Pepe (Dry)

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

Alfonso Oloroso Palomino 8 Years NV

Del Duque Amontillado, VORS 30 Years

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Casamigos Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

VoDkA

Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose

Ketel One

120
185
360
360

65
65
70
280

68

165
165
165
588

70
70
70
70



BEER

Heineken 330ml

Peroni 0.0% (non-alcohol) 330ml

Leffe Blonde Half Pint
Pint

Guinness Stout 640ml

Shandy

Sortr DRINK

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite 250ml

Schweppes Ginger Ale / Beer 200ml

Schweppes Soda / Tonic Water 200ml

MoCKTAIL

APPLE JASMINE

apple juice - sparkling tea * pineapple pure
AMAZING LYCHEE

lychee fruits - fresh lemon - soda

APPLE GUNNER
apple juice - ginger beer - ginger ale dash bitters

COLADA SUNSET

pineapple juice * coconut cream

FRESH LIMES SODA

fresh lime * soda water

HoT COCA COLA EXPERIENCE

fresh lemon * coke or coke zero

60
60
64
74
72
68

37

37

37

98

98

98

98

68

48



SPARKLING TEA
Hxkjc PRIVATE LABEL

Mandarin Tangerine Houjicha Tea

Yuzu New Tea Sencha
SAICHO SINGLE ORIGIN

Hojicha Tea
Jasmine Tea

Darjeeling Tea

FRrRESH JuicE
Apple

Carrot
Celery & Cucumber

Orange

Juice

Cranberry
Pineapple

Tomato

MINERAL WATER

Evian

San Pellegrino

750ml
750ml

200ml / 700ml
200ml / 700ml
200ml / 700ml

330ml / 750ml
250ml / 750ml

298
298

75 / 310
75 / 310
75 / 310

57
57
57
57

46
46
46

48/60
48/60



COFFEES SELECTION

Regular Coftfee
Double Espresso
Macchiato

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha
Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate

TEA SELECTION
Black Tea’s
Darjeeling
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Herbal Infusion
Chamomile
Peppermint/Fresh Mint

Jasmine

Iced Tea

CHINESE TEA
Aged Pu Erh

47
47
47
47
47
47
51

42

39

39

39

39



BoTTLE SINGLE MALT SELECTIONS

HIGHLAND

Royal Brackla 16 Year Old 3,008
ISLAY

Bowmore 12 Year Old 1,888
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 2,528
SKYE

Talisker 10 Years 1,888
SPEYSIDE

Tomatin Cask Strength 2,480
The Macallan 12 Year Old 2,528
The Macallan 18 Year Old 5,888

The Macallan Litha 3,328



DERBY TAKEAWAY SELECTIONS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Tomatin Cask Strength 680
Tomatin 2010 Barolo Cask 46% 1,310
Glenfiddich 23 Years 40% 2,735
Talisker 25 Years 45.8% 3,307
Gordon & MacPhail "Connoisseurs Choice" Highland Park

27 Year 55.7% Cask #1322 Refill Sherry Butt 1995 5,920
Benromach 20th Anniversary Bottling Cask Strength 56.2% 1998 7,310
Tomatin 30 Years Old Batch No.5 46% 9,075
Glenfiddich 30 Years 43% 10,310
Gordon & MacPhail "Distillery Labels" Glenburgie 43% 1966 18,200

BLEND WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Aged 18 Years 660
Johnnie Walker Aged Blue Label 1,945
ARMAGNAC

Bas Armagnac Chateau Laubade VSOP 580
Bas Armagnac Chateau Laubade XO 1,180
COGNAC

Remy Martin Club de Remy Martini Fine Champagne Cognac 980
Remy Martin XO 2,430

Remy Martin "Louis XIII" Classic Decanter 31,230



