

# DERBY CLASSIC INSPIRED COCKTAILS

## THE 1884'S 168

The 1884's is a celebration drink showcasing our past, present & future.

The Macallan 12 years old sherry oak infused with citron pomelo jam,

Dr. Ulrich red vermouth

Campari infused with coffee

(full bodied, bitter hint)



## HAPPY IN THE VALLEY 148

Woodford Reserve Bourbon infused with roasted banana, tawny Port 10 years old

pomegranate syrup, sparkling jasmine tea

(candy-like)

## LUCKY DRAW 148

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum infused with pineapple & strawberry, peach liqueur

fresh lime juice, Angostura bitters, egg white

(tropical, fruity)

## NORMANDIER 148

Calvados VSOP, Amaro Montenegro, Campari, Noilly Prat, orange bitters

(boozy, bitter)

## **OVERSEAS** 148

strawberry purée · lychee liqueur · Champagne  
(bubbly · sweet)

## **SILVER SIXTY** 148

Grey Goose vodka · Italicus bergamot liquor · olive brine · Tio Pepe sherry  
(savoury · aromatic)

## **THE COURAGE** 148

Mezcal · fresh lime juice · Angostura bitters · honey · pineapple purée · sea salt  
(smoky · tropical)

## **HORSESHOE** 178

Grappa di Barolo · Bombay Sapphire · crème de Cassis · fresh lime juice  
tonic water & Champagne  
(boozy · bitter · fresh)

## **THE HILLTOP IN THE VALLEY** 178

Guinness beer reduction infused with spices & Darjeeling tea · Baileys  
Johnnie Walker 18 years old · whipped cream  
(rich · Christmas cake)

# DERBY CLASSIC COCKTAILS

<b>ULRICH 47 NEGRONI</b>	218
Ulrich rosso · Monkey 47 gin · Campari · orange peel	
<b>ULRICH MANHATTAN</b>	218
Ulrich rosso · Woodford bourbon · bitters · orange peel	
<b>PÊCHE BELLINI</b>	188
Champagne · Crème de Pêche	
<b>CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL DERBY</b>	188
Remy Martin V.S.O.P · Champagne · bitters · brown sugar cube	
<b>KIR ROYALE CASSIS</b>	188
Champagne · Crème de cassis	
<b>THE MACALLAN ROYAL SOUR</b>	178
The Macallan 12 Years Old · fresh lemon juice · egg white · simple syrup bitters	
<b>VESPER MARTINI</b>	158
Bombay Gin · Ketel One Vodka · Ulrich vermouth · twist or olive	
<b>PISCO SOUR</b>	158
Pisco · fresh lime juice · egg white · bitters	
<b>INCREDIBLE ISLAND</b>	158
Bombay · Ketel One · Tequila · Myer's · Cointreau · Jack Daniel's No.7 fresh lemon juice · coke	
<b>JOHNNIE WALKER 18 COLLINS</b>	158
JW Black label 18 years old · fresh lemon juice · simple syrup · soda	
<b>ULRICH APEROL</b>	138
Ulrich rosso · Dr. Ulrich dry · Aperol · orange peel · soda	

# SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

## SPEYSIDE

## GLASS

Tomatin Cask Strength	155
The Macallan Sherry Cask 12 Year Old	158
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	160
Tomatin Cu Bocan 15 Year Old	185
Aberlour a'Bunadh Cask Strength	188
Aberlour 16 Year Double Cask Matured	188
Balvenie Week of Peat 14 Year Old	188
Glenfiddich Excellence 18 Year Old	188
The Macallan Harmony Collection 'Vibrant Oak	188
The Macallan Master Classic Cut 2023	188
G & M Benromach Cask Strength	190
The Macallan Litha	208
Glenfiddich 23 Year Old	330
The Balvenie Portwood 21 Year Old	328
Aberlour 18 Year Single Cask Sherry Butt 2003	365
The Macallan Sherry Cask 18 Year Old	368
Glenfarclas 25 Year Old	388
The Balvenie 30 Year Old	1,480

## HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie Signet	228
Aberfeldy 21 Year Old	368

## **ISLAY**

Bowmore 12 Year Old	118
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	138
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	148
Ardbeg 10 Year Old	148
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	148
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated	158
G & M Discovery Caol Ila 13 Year Old	188
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	188
Laphroaig 18 Year Old	488
Bowmore 25 Year Old	688

## **LOWLAND**

Bladnoch 14 Year Old	180
Bladnoch 19 Year Old	230

## **SKYE**

Talisker 10 Years	118
Talisker 25 Years	410

## **BLENDED SCOTCH**

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	88
Johnnie Walker (Black Label)	88
Johnnie Walker (18 Year Old)	148
Royal Salute 21 Year Old	208
Johnnie Walker (Blue Label)	258

## IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson 68

## FRENCH WHISKY

Michel Couvreur Special Vatting 45% 288

## JAPANESE WHISKY

Chita Single Grain 138

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve 188

Hibiki 30 Year Old 8,800

## BOURBON & RYE

Jack Daniel's Old No.7 68

Michter's Bourbon 118

Woodford Bourbon 118

Woodford Rye 118

## WHISKY FLIGHT 3 glasses 20 ml for each set

**THE MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT FLIGHT** 388

The Macallan Litha

The Macallan Master Classic Cut 2023

The Macallan Harmony Collection 'Vibrant Oak' Single

**ABERLOUR FLIGHT** 408

Aberlour 16 Year Double Cask Matured

Aberlour a'Bunadh Cask Strength

Aberlour 18 Year Single Cask Sherry Butt 2003

## APERITIF

Aperol	56
Campari	60
Pernod	60
Amaro Montenegro	68
Ulrich Vermouth di Torino Rosso	120
Ulrich Vermouth Extra Dry	120

## ARMAGNAC

Château Laubade V.S.O.P.	118
Château Laubade X.O.	188

## COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	118
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	118
Hennessy X.O.	258
Remy Martin X.O.	258
Remy Martin Louis XIII Classic	1,655
Remy Martin Louis XIII Full Decanter	31,230

## CALVADOS

Christian Drouin Selection	56
Christian Drouin Hors D'Age	188

## GRAPPA

Gaja Barbaresco	168
Prunotto Costamiole	148

## GIN

Bombay Sapphire	62
Gin No.3	67
Hendrick's	67
Suntory Roku	67
Tanqueray No. Ten	67
Monkey 47	125

## LIQUEUR

Amaretto	56
Bailey's Irish Cream	56
Cointreau	56
Crème de Menthe Green	56
Drambuie	56
Grand Marnier	56
Kahlua	56
Sambuca white	56

## MEZCAL

Mina Real Maguey Espadin Blanco	125
---------------------------------	-----

## PISCO

Demonio De Los Andes	125
----------------------	-----

## RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	64
Myer's Dark Rum	64
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	64
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Years Old	268

## PORT

Graham's Tawny Port 10 Years Old	120
Dow's Port 20 Years Old	185
Taylor's 30 Years Old	360
Dow's Port 40 Years Old	360

## SHERRY

Tio Pepe (Dry)	65
Harvey's Bristol Cream	65
Alfonso Oloroso Palomino 8 Years NV	70
Del Duque Amontillado, VORS 30 Years	280

## TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver	68
Don Julio Reposado	165
Don Julio Añejo	165
Casamigos Añejo	165
Don Julio 1942	588

## VODKA

Belvedere	70
Chopin	70
Grey Goose	70
Ketel One	70

# BEER

Lefte Blonde	Pint	74
Heineken	330ml	60
Peroni 0.0% (non-alcohol)	330ml	60
Guinness Stout	640ml	72
Shandy		68

# SOFT DRINK

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite	250ml	37
Schweppes Ginger Ale / Beer	200ml	37
Schweppes Soda / Tonic Water	200ml	37

# MOCKTAIL

<b>AMAZING LYCHEE</b>	98
lychee fruits · fresh lemon · soda	
<b>APPLE GUNNER</b>	98
apple juice · ginger beer · ginger ale · dash bitters	
<b>BERRY WONDER</b>	98
Strawberry · cranberry juice	
<b>Hot PINEAPPLE DARJEELING</b>	98
sparkling tea · lemon · pineapple purée · spices	
<b>FRESH LIMES SODA</b>	68
fresh lime · soda water	
<b>HOT COCA COLA EXPERIENCE</b>	48
fresh lemon · coke or coke zero	

# SPARKLING TEA

## SAICHO SINGLE ORIGIN

Darjeeling Tea	700ml	310
Hojicha Tea	700ml	310
Jasmine Tea	700ml	310

# FRESH JUICE

Apple	57
Carrot	57
Celery & Cucumber	57
Orange	57

# JUICE

Cranberry	46
Pineapple	46
Tomato	46

# MINERAL WATER

Evian	330ml / 750ml	48/60
San Pellegrino	250ml / 750ml	48/60

# COFFEES SELECTION

Regular Coffee	47
Double Espresso	47
Macchiato	47
Cafe Latte	47
Cafe Mocha	47
Cappuccino	47
Iced Coffee	51

# CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate	42
---------------	----

# TEA SELECTION

Black Tea's	39
Darjeeling	
Earl Grey	
English Breakfast	
Herbal Infusion	39
Chamomile	
Peppermint/Fresh Mint	
Jasmine	
Iced Tea	39

# CHINESE TEA

Aged Pu Erh	39
-------------	----

# BOTTLE SINGLE MALT SELECTIONS

## HIGHLAND

Royal Brackla 16 Year Old 3,008

## ISLAY

Bowmore 12 Year Old 1,888

Laphroaig Quarter Cask Single Malt 2,368

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 2,528

## SKYE

Talisker 10 Years 1,888

## SPEYSIDE

Tomatin Cask Strength 2,480

The Macallan 12 Year Old 2,528

The Macallan 18 Year Old 5,888

The Macallan Litha 3,328

# DERBY TAKEAWAY SELECTIONS

## SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Tomatin Cask Strength	680
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	650
Tomatin 2010 Barolo Cask 46%	1,310
Glenfiddich 23 Years 40%	2,735
Talisker 25 Years 45.8%	3,307
Gordon & MacPhail "Connoisseurs Choice" Highland Park 27 Year 55.7% Cask #1322 Refill Sherry Butt 1995	5,920
Benromach 20th Anniversary Bottling Cask Strength 56.2% 1998	7,310
Tomatin 30 Years Old Batch No.5 46%	9,075
Glenfiddich 30 Years 43%	10,310
Gordon & MacPhail "Distillery Labels" Glenburgie 43% 1966	18,200

## BLEND WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Aged 18 Years	660
Johnnie Walker Aged Blue Label	1,945

## ARMAGNAC

Bas Armagnac Chateau Laubade VSOP	580
Bas Armagnac Chateau Laubade XO	1,180

## COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	640
Remy Martin XO	2,430
Remy Martin "Louis XIII" Classic Decanter	31,230